
Hunyadi János u tea 

Irányi Dániel tér 

István utca 

Kálmán utca 

Karmelita köz 

Katalin utca 

Koller utca 

Kossuth Lajos utca 

Könyök utca 

Lánc utca 

Losonc utca 

Major utca 

Hajtényi Ferenc utca 

Mandula utca 

Márton utca 

Menyhért u tea 

Nagy Lajos utca 

Nyul utca 

Orsolya u tea 

ótemet6 utca 

Rudas László u tea 

Sörház utca 

Szikla utca 

Sz616 utca 

Temet6 utca 

Tettye téri lőpormalom 

Tettye téri romok 

Tettye tér 

Tettye utca 

Vak Bottyán utca 

Vince utca 

Zidina 

Zidina környék 

Zöldfa utca 

BUDAI KULVAROS 

II. kötet 

- l3o4 -

565 

583 

595 

613 

617 

621 

651 

7o9 

731 

755 

759 

775 

813 

827 

855 

857 

861 

863 

893 

895 

9o9 

975 

983 

991 

99 3 

993 

994 

999 

1o69 

1133 

ll8o 

1181 

1193 


